
FRIDAY LOUNGE 2 LOUNGE 3 DINING ROOM EXPERIENCE THE NOOK

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM Philosophia

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM Moontide

O P E N I N G  C E R E M O N Y  

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

Gav Whitehouse &
Andreas PIP

Caly Jandro

Joel Kram: 
ARCHIVE

Interactive 
Music 

Installation

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

Vivien RSS DISCO

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

MELINA
Thankyou City

12:30 AM

1:00 AM

1:30 AM

2:00  AM

2:30 AM

3:00 AM

3:30 AM

4:00 AM

4:30 AM

5:00 AM

The Oddness



SATURDAY LOUNGE 2 LOUNGE 3 DINING ROOM EXPERIENCE THE NOOK

8:00 AM

7:30 AM

7:00 AM

Tuli & Mark Cedro
‘Ground & Sound Guided Meditation’

Shaney Marie 
 ‘The Descent 

of the Feminine’ 

Megan & Bridgette
‘Elemental Alchemy’  

Sarah Singing Raven
‘Opening Into 
Natural Bliss’

8:30 AM

9:00 AM Yoga by Tuli 
& DJ Set 

by Moontide9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

Delco & Edger

11:00 AM

Caly Jandro &
Nomad

Hafner

Thoruvium
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Sriracha

Journey Man 
&

Abstrakt

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

Gemma Van D

1:30 PM

Jay Ramon

2:00 PM

Stephanie Hazel
‘Embodied plant 

wisdom: Using our
senses to connect

with plants’

Martin Williams
‘The Psychedelics 

in Medicine’ 

Dance Journey 
by Madhu Honey & 

Marc Tomkinson 
DJ set

Sound Healing with 
Tuli, Marc Tomkinson 

& Mark Cedro

Rabbit Taxi
  

‘Relaxed 
lounge beats 

DJ set’

Tim Read 
Greens MP for Brunswick

‘At a time of climate &
environmental catastrophe, what 
can you do to make a difference?’

PANEL 
‘Psychedelic Medicine: 

A tool for personal 
& collective wellbeing, 

or the latest fad?’

2:30 PM

U-Kahn

3:00 PM

Tahl

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Dinob1tch

Christopher Coe 
Experience

feat. 
HONEYSMACK

4:30 PM

Pip D’Aloia
DANGER LOVE

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

Alex Anderson

6:00 PM

Anyo

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

Chestwig

7:30 PM

Dayle

8:00 PM

Astra La Vista

8:30 PM

TIAGO OUDMAN

9:00 PM

Moe Aloha

FIZZYOKIE

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

STACEY PULLEN

Amelia Lackmann

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

Jade Patricia

12:30 AM

TRUS’ME

1:00 AM

1:30 AM

2:00  AM

KIKO

2:30 AM

3:00 AM

OSUNLADE

3:30 AM

4:00 AM

Brad Every & 
Ophelia

4:30 AM

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

Sundelin
DAVE DINGER

Aeyem

WAREIKA



SUNDAY LOUNGE 2 LOUNGE 3 DINING ROOM EXPERIENCE THE NOOK

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

Boiling Point Radio
10:30 AM

11:00 AM

Sandeh11:30 AM

12:00 PM Chris NG

Salvador Darling
Experience feat.

3HR &
Slam Ross 3000 

 

12:30 PM

Liam Waller1:00 PM

1:30 PM Ophelie Mercury

2:00 PM

Andy Sexton2:30 PM

3:00 PM Danni B

3:30 PM

IDA DAUGAARD
4:00 PM

Bruce Dawg

4:30 PM Orpheyo Dragon

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

WISER.
6:00 PM

Lucca Tan
& Gabri-L

Izy

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

QUARTZ PISTOL
7:30 PM

MIMI LOVE
TRAUMER

8:00 PM

Monsiour Diop

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

1:00 AM

1:30 AM

2:00  AM

2:30 AM

3:00 AM

3:30 AM

4:00 AM

4:30 AM

5:00 AM

FREQ NASTY

Benjamin Skepper 
and Sapphire Slows

THE NOOK

Mark Cedro
‘The Vibration

of Sound’

Emma Roberts 
‘Reset & Recharge

 Yoga Flow’

William Frost 
‘Wim Hof 
Breathing’

Dean Benson
‘Unveiling 

Your Illusion’

Andrew Morello
‘The Key to

 Living the Dream’

Emma Hart
‘Playtime & 

Connect Time’

Heath Myers 
‘Live Your Legacy’

Celeste Macleod
‘Dance Magic’

FIZZYOKIE

Rebecca Cavanagh
‘Good food for a good mood’

Jai Piccone


